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СООТВЕТСТВИЕ ТРУБ И ТЕПЛОИЗОЛЯЦИОННЫХ ЦИЛИНДРОВ 

ВГП ЭС, БШ Полимерная

10 ⅜ 18 16 16
15 ½ 21 21 20
20 ¾ 27 27 25
25 1 33 32 32
32 1¼ 42 42 40
40 1½ 48 45 50
50 2 60 57 63
65 2½ 76 76 75
80 3 89 89 90
90 3½ 101 102 110

100 4 114 108 125
125 5 140 133 140
150 6 165 159 160
160 6½ 180 180
200 219 225
225 245 250
250 273 280
300 325 315
400 426 400
500 530 500
600 630 630
800 820 800
1000 1020 1000
1200 1220 1200

Условный 

проход труб 

Ду, мм

Диаметры 

труб, дюймы

Наружные диаметры труб Дн, 

мм

Тип трубы


